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2024/25 6th round, Match #29
Friday, 03.05.2025, 15:00, Minaj, Minaj. 27°C. Spectators: 500

«Minaj» Minaj

3 : 0

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

1 Rosul Maksym
2 Dmytruk Taras
3 Havryliuk Nazar
4 Chuiev Bohdan
5 Prikhna Dmytro (C)
8 Matiushenko Ivan
9 Demchenko Anton
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
22 Malaki Oleksii
27 Bulhatov Demyd
77 Rasko Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Omelianenko Kostiantyn
29 Tokar Bohdan
13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
23 Dolbniev Artem
25 Rozhko Vitalii
19 Maksymets Maksym
7 Hunichev Yehor
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo
35 Banyk Daniel

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

31 Sledzevskyi Andrii
17 Kotukha Ivan
15 Mykhailenko Ivan
27 Starenkyi Serhii (C)
7 Tepliuk Oleksii
28 Vorona Maksym
6 Kaida Nazar
10 Prykhodko Nazar
8 Chertkoiev Inal
14
21 Kirichenko Danylo

Substitutes
69 Chernetskyі Tit
3 Rossol Taras
5 Drahan Oleksii
11 Ostapchuk Denys
9 Rudnytskyi Illia
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
97 Salei Yevhenii

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr

Referee:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Assistant 1:
Blyzniuk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Moroziuk Bohdan
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #29
Friday, 03.05.2025, 15:00, Minaj, Minaj. 27°C. Spectators: 500

«Minaj» Minaj 3 : 0 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii 15'

11 Riazantsev Yevhenii 23'

28' 7 Tepliuk Oleksii
11 Ostapchuk Denys

46' 14 
9 Rudnytskyi Illia

46' 21 Kirichenko Danylo
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav

27 Bulhatov Demyd 53'

11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
19 Maksymets Maksym 59'

27 Bulhatov Demyd
25 Rozhko Vitalii 59'

8 Matiushenko Ivan
7 Hunichev Yehor 64'

64' 6 Kaida Nazar
3 Rossol Taras

77' 15 Mykhailenko Ivan
5 Drahan Oleksii

9 Demchenko Anton
23 Dolbniev Artem 77'

77 Rasko Mykhailo
35 Banyk Daniel 77'

82' 5 Drahan Oleksii
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